
 

 

   

2012 Board of Directors 

President   Jennifer Trask (Center 2) 
       jrtrask@gmail.com 

 
Vice President/ 
President Elect   Heather Putman (Center 2)  

        Heather.Putman@Germputz.com 

 
Treasurer   Hua Ni (Center 1)     

huani@ymail.com 
 

Secretary   Brandie Bumgardner (Center 1) 
     taylor@niaid.nih.gov 

       
Director    Sara Acuff (Center 1)    

sacuff6356@aol.com 

 
Director   Whitney Byrd (Center 2) 

      egnova.whitney@gmail.com   
  

Director   Megan Ellliott (Center 1) 
meganellio@gmail.com 

  

Director   Tim Glas (Center 1)    

tim.glas@gmail.com 
 

Director   Lori Shaw (Center 2) 
   LMShaw@fulcrumit.com 

           
                      Director  Jason Jones (Center 2) 
   lokimenace@gmail.com 
 

Director/Quest Rep   Cheryl Engelbrecht (Center 2)                              

Cheryl.M.Engelbrecht@questdiagnostics.com 


